Cryogenic Bulk Tank
and Transportation
Brochure
Foreword
This catalog briefly describes the Rego® Industrial Gas and Cryogenic Equipment available from the Cryo-Flow division of RegO As a result of
condensing information in this catalog, some highly technical and special application material has been omitted. Proper application, installation and
maintenance of the product is essential. Buyers should obtain further information if there are any doubts or questions. All information contained in
this catalog is subject to change by RegO without notice. Additional product information is available from RegO or authorized product distributors.

RegO - Goddard Stainless Steel Globe Valve for Cryogenic Service
SK Series
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Size
Inches
Size
mm Connection A B C K Cv Weight
SK9402BW ¼” 8
Buttweld
14.40
2.68 3.00 10.65 - 8.50SK9404BW ½” 15
SK9406BW ¾” 20 3.62 4.00 10.49SK9408BW 1” 25 14 8.30
SK9412BW 1½” 40 14.60 4.75 4.75 10.42 28.3 12.90
SK9416BW 2” 50 16.21 5.75 5.25 11.11 53 21.60
SK9402SW ¼” 8
Socket
Weld
14.40
2.68 3.00 10.65 - 8.5SK9404SW ½” 15
SK9406SW ¾” 20 3.62 4.00 10.49SK9408SW 1” 25 14 8.30
SK9412SW 1½” 40 14.60 4.75 10.42 28.3 12.90
SK9416SE 2” 50 16.21 5.25 11.11 42 21.60
SKA9412SE 1½” 90º 40 14.60 - 4.75 10.42 53 11.50
Materials
Body & Bonnet......................................   Stainless Steel ASTM A351
Stem .....................................................   Stainless Steel ASTM A351

Goddard 210 Series
Goddard 210 Series
Ordering Information
Materials
Body & Bonnet......................... 		Stainless	Steel	ASTM	A351	J92600
Stem ........................................		Stainless	Steel	ASTM	A479	S30400
External Tube .................		Stainless	Steel	ASTM	A511/A249	S30403
Packing ....................................................................................  PTFE
Gasket .............................................................		PTFE	25%	Glass	Fill
Seat Disc ........................................................  PCTFE ASTM D1430
Seat Retainer......................................... 		Brass	ASTM	A479	S30400
Bonnet Screws ........................  Stainless Steel ASTM F880 S30400
Handwheel.....................................		Ductile	Iron	ASTM	A395	F32800
Part Number
Size
Inches
Size
mm Connection
Inches
Cv
Weight
Lbs (kg)A B C K
GS-00210W-24F 3 80 RF Flange 9.5” 30.5” 10” 19.06” 60 70	(31.75
GS-00210W-32F 4 100 11.5” 36.75” 12” 21.68” 175 95	(43.09)
GS-00210W-24W3A 3 80 Buttweld
SCH10
12” 30.5” 10” 19.06” 60 55	(24.95)
GS-00210W-32W3A 4 100 13.5” 36.75” 12” 21.68” 175 80	(26.29)
GS-00210W-24W3J 3 80 Buttweld
SCH40
12.5” 30.5” 10” 19.06” 60 55	(24.95)
GS-00210W-32W3J 4 100 14” 36.75” 12” 21.68” 175 80	(26.29)
Max.
Open
6
Application

gas to the outdoors.
RegO ASME & Non ASME Relief Valves
Noise Reduction Ordering Information
Part Number Seat Material
Inlet Connections
(F.NPT) “B” “C” Orifice Size In
Factory Pressure
Setting (PSIG) Pipe-Away Adapter
NR009432F022
Fluorosilicone
¼” 2.60” ⅞” .062
22
B-9412-2
NR009432F050 50
NR009432F100 100
NR009432T230
PTFE
230
NR009432T250 250
NR009432T300 300
NR009432T350 350
NR009432T360 360
Non ASME Ordering Information
Materials SS Style
Body .........................................................................   Stainless Steel
Spring .......................................................................   Stainless Steel